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DESCRIPTION

KR-CP13000 Couvercle en polycarbonate avec poignée pour bassin

gastro-norm 1/3

PRIX/LIVRAISON

€ 3,15

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison 3 a 6 jours

DESCRIPTION PROFESSIONELLE

FICHE TECHNIQUE

poids brut (Kg)
largeur (mm)
profondeur (mm)
hauteur (mm)

0,3
325
175
30
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